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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVAMBADY

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
26/12/2025

To date
26/12/2025

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 26/12/2025 ASIYA T K SIYAD (FTHR) 09/268, THEKKE 
KUNNATH, 

NEELESWARAM, 
Neeleswaeam, 673582, 

Kozhikode

  

2 26/12/2025 NISHIDA SHERIN K RAMSHAD AJMAL U 
(HSBN)

UNJAHALATH, 
POTTIKKAY  
ADIVARAM, 

PUTHUPPADI, 
ADIVARAM, 673586, 

THAMARASSERY

  

3 26/12/2025 POOKKOYA 
THANGAL 

POOKKUNHI 
THANGAL (FTHR)

AMBAYAKUNNUMMAL, 
VELIMANNA, 

RAROTH, 
VELIMANNA, 673573, 

THAMARASSERY

  

4 26/12/2025 MUHAMMAD SALIH 
P V 

MAJEED P V (MTHR) PULLUVALAPPIL, 
ECHIKKALPPADU, 

ENGAPUZHA, 
PERUMBALLI, 

673586, PUTHUPPADI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVAMBADY

Revision identity

5 26/12/2025 FAHEEM N T FIROS (FTHR) NAMBUTHODIKA, 
CHENNAMANGALLUR, 

THAZHECODE, 
CHENNAMANGALLUR, 
673602, KOZHIKODE

  

6 26/12/2025 HAMNA T Abdul Jaleel T (FTHR) Theleeri House, 
Cheruvadi, Kodiyathur, 

Cheruvadi, 673661, 
Thiruvambadi

  

7 26/12/2025 NAHLA SHERIN T K ABDUL KADAR 
(FTHR)

23/97 Thottikattil, 
Manassery, 

Thazhekkode, 
Manassery, 673602, 

Kozhikode

  

8 26/12/2025 Sajis M A Saleem (FTHR) Musliyarakath, 
Chembukadavu, 

Kodanchery, 
Chembukadavu, 

673580, Thamarassery

  

9 26/12/2025 ROSHAN IBRAHIM 
NECHIKKAT 

IBRAHIM KUTTY 
NECHIKKAT (FTHR)

NECHIKKAT HOUSE, 
KOODARANHI P O, 

KOODARANJI, 
KOODARANHI, 

673604, 
THAMARASSERY

  

10 26/12/2025 SATHYABHAMA C KERALA KUMAR 
(HSBN)

181 C THEYYOTTU 
POYIL, WEST 
MANASSERY, 
MANASSERY, 

MANASSERY P O, 
673602, KOZHIKODE

  

11 26/12/2025 ANJANA K SREENIVASAN 
(FTHR)

KOONTHALA 
HOUSE, 

POTTASSERY, 
THAZHECODE, 

MANASSERY P O, 
673602, KOZHIKODE
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVAMBADY

Revision identity

12 26/12/2025 Nishma Shajahan Shajahan T (FTHR) Thuvarikkal, Cheruvadi, 
Kodiyathur, Cheruvadi, 

673661, Kozhikode

  

13 26/12/2025 NISHA SHAREEF SHAREEF K M (FTHR) KAYYELICKAL, 
ENGAPUZHA, 
ENGAPUZHA, 

PUTHUPPADY, 
673586, 

THAMARASSERY

  

14 26/12/2025 ABHINANTH RAJESH RAJESH  (FTHR) Kottarapparambil 
House, Kanjirad, 

Koodathai, Koodathai, 
673573, Thamarassery

  

15 26/12/2025 LAIBY ABRAHAM ABRAHAM M (FTHR) MANDALATH, 
KAKKAD, 

PUTHUPPADI, 
KAKKAD, 673586, 
THAMARASSERY

  

16 26/12/2025 MUHSINA BANU P V MUHAMMAD 
JASEEL (HSBN)

PULLUVALAPPIL, 
ECHIKKALPPADU, 

ENGAPUZHA, 
PERUMBALLI, 

673586, PUTHUPPADI

  

17 26/12/2025 PAUL LAISON LAISON PAUL (FTHR) UNNUPPATTU 
HOUSE, 

KULIRAMUTTY, 
KOODARANHI, 

KULIRAMUTTY P O, 
673604, 

THIRUVAMBADY

  

18 26/12/2025 THOMAS ABRAHAM (FTHR) 4/7A, 
ETTIYAKKATTU, 

OMASSERY, 
NEELESWARAM, 
KALLURUTTY, 

673582, KOZHIKODE
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVAMBADY

Revision identity

19 26/12/2025 MUHAMMED 
SHABIN K 

KUNHIMOYIN 
KUTTY K (FTHR)

KUNIMMAL HOUSE, 
POTTASSERY, 
THAZHECODE, 

MANASSERY PO, 
673602, KOZHIKODE

  

20 26/12/2025 JASIR HUSSAIN T K ABDUL KADER T K 
(FTHR)

23/97 Thottikattil, 
Manassery, Thazhekode, 

Manassery, 673602, 
Kozhikode

  

21 26/12/2025 Shalu Febin M S SALIM M T (FTHR) METHEL 
THODUKAYIL, 

ELOKKARA, 
PUTHUPPADI, 

PUTHUPPADI, 673586, 
THAMARASSERY

  

22 26/12/2025 RANA IBRAHIM 
NECHIKKAT 

IBRAHIM KUTTY 
NECHIKKAT (FTHR)

NECHIKKAT HOUSE, 
KOODARANHI P O, 

KOODARANJI, 
KOODARANHI, 

673604, 
THAMARASSERY

  

23 26/12/2025 ADHISHA E T ASHRAF (FTHR) EARCHATHADATHIL, 
KANNAPPANKUNDU, 

PUTHUPPADI, 
MYLELLAMPARA, 

673586, 
THAMARASSERY

  

24 26/12/2025 Said K C AMMED (FTHR) KAIDA CHALIL, 
KAKKAD, 

PUTHUPPADI, 
KAKKAD, 673586, 
THAMARASSERY

  

25 26/12/2025 ABDUL AZEEZ GANAPATHY (FTHR) VILAKKOTTIL 
KULANGARA, 

KODIYATHUR POST, 
MUKKAM VIA, 
KODIYATHUR, 
KODIYATHUR, 

673602, KOZHIKODE
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVAMBADY

Revision identity

26 26/12/2025 MUHAMMED ADHIL 
K 

UMMER K (FTHR) KUNIMMAL HOUSE, 
POTTASSERY, 
THAZHECODE, 

MANASSERY PO, 
673602, KOZHIKODE

  

27 26/12/2025 KUNCHATHU KUNHOLAN (FTHR) PULIYAKKANDI, 
KOODARANJI, 
KOODARANJI, 
KOODARANJI, 

673604, 
THAMARASSERY

  

28 26/12/2025 MUHAMMED 
SWALIH C A

ABDUL LATHEEF  C 
A (FTHR)

CHOUTHODIKA 
EDAKANDY, 
CHERUVADI, 

KODIYATHUR, 
CHERUVADI, 973661, 

KOZHIKODE

  

29 26/12/2025 MUHAMMED 
SHAHID AFREEDI 

SATHAR  K (FTHR) KURUNGOTT, 
CHENNAMANGALLUR, 

THAZHECODE, 
CHENNAMANGALLUR, 
673602, KOZHIKODE

  

30 26/12/2025 SHAMNA V ABDUSSALAM 
VEKKATTU (FTHR)

VEKKATTU HOUSE, 
CHERUVADI POST , 

MAVOOR VIA, 
KODIYATHUR, 

CHERUVADI, 673661, 
KOZHIKODE

  

31 26/12/2025 DIVYA K PRASOBH V (HSBN) VADAKKUMKARA, 
MANASSERY, 

THAZHECODE, 
Manassery, 673601, 

Kozhikode

  

32 26/12/2025 RIZWAN MUJEEB MUJEEB P M  (FTHR) KETTINTAKAYIL, 
THOTTATHIL, 
ENGAPUZHA, 

PERUMBALLY, 
673586, PUTHUPPADI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVAMBADY

Revision identity

33 26/12/2025 ANSILA K ABDUL RASHEED K 
(FTHR)

MATTUMURIKKAL, 
MATTUMURIKKAL, 

NELLIKKAPARAMBA, 
NELLIKKAPARAMBA, 
673602, KOZHIKODE

  

34 26/12/2025 ARSHAD 
KARATTUMMEL 

ALI K (FTHR) 18/250 D 
KARATTUMMEL, 

POTTASSERY, 
THAZHECODE, 

MANASSERY P O, 
673602, KOZHIKODE

  

35 26/12/2025 MUHAJIR AMINA (MTHR) PARAPURATH 
HOUSE, 

KODIYATHUR, 
KODIYATHUR, 

CHERUVADI, 673661, 
KOZHIKODE

  

36 26/12/2025 MANNA SATHAR SATHAR K (FTHR) KURUNGOTT, 
CHENNAMANGALLUR, 

THAZHECODE, 
CHENNAMANGALLUR, 
673602, KOZHIKODE

  

37 26/12/2025 FIDA V A V K  ABDUL 
RAHEEM (FTHR)

VALIYA VEETTIL, 
ENGAPUZHA, 
ENGAPUZHA, 

PUTHUPPADI, 673586, 
THAMARASSERY

  

38 26/12/2025 ASOORATH BANU E ABDUL NAZAR E 
(FTHR)

EDAKKANDI, 
CHERUVADI, 

KODIYATHUR, 
CHERUVADI, 673661, 

KOZHIKODE

  

39 26/12/2025 FATHIMA LUBNA K 
S 

SAINUDHEEN K R 
(FTHR)

KATTIPARUTHI, 
PAMBIZHANHAPARA, 

THIRUVAMBADY, 
THIRUVAMBADY, 

673602, 
THAMARASSERY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVAMBADY

Revision identity

40 26/12/2025 KADEEJA HAFNA P P MUJEEB P P (FTHR) PALATTUPARMBIL, 
POOLAPPOYIL, 

NEELESWARAM, 
NEELESWARAM, 

673582, 
THIRUVAMBADY

  

41 26/12/2025 Hudha Hafiya Haneefa K P (FTHR) Thadayil, Cheruvadi, 
Kodiyathur, Cheruvadi, 

673661, Kozhikode

  

42 26/12/2025 ABDURASHEED  
THAYATTU PALIYIL

ABDURAHIMAN  
KOODATHIL (FTHR)

THAYATTUM 
PALIYIL HOUSE, 

CHENNAMANGALLUR, 
THAZHECODE, 

CHENNAMANGALLUR, 
673602, KOZHIKODE

  

43 26/12/2025 AJNAS  ALI YOOSAF (FTHR) KANNATHADATHIL, 
KANNAPPANKUNDU, 

PUTHUPPADI, 
MYLELLAMPARA, 

673586, 
THAMARASSERY

  

44 26/12/2025 JASNA K A RAFEEQUE P K 
(HSBN)

UMMATTU, 
THEKKUMKUTTY, 
KUMARANELLUR, 

ALLY, 673602, 
KOZHIKODE

  

45 26/12/2025 LISSY ROY (HSBN) KOYITHANATH, 
Pullurampara, 

THIRUVAMBADI, 
PULLURAMPARA, 

673603, 
THAMARASSERY

  

46 26/12/2025 MANJU THOMAS JOBY K J (HSBN) KOCHUMUNDANMALAYIL, 
KALAPPURAM, 
KODENCHERY, 

KANNOTH, 673580, 
THAMARASSERY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVAMBADY

Revision identity

47 26/12/2025 ABIN P ABDURAHIMAN P 
(FTHR)

PALLIKKALATH, 
KOODARANJI P O, 

KOODARANHI, 
KOODARANJI, 

673604, 
THAMARASSERY

  

48 26/12/2025 SHAHINA C M SALMANUL FARIS P 
T (HSBN)

PULIKKALTHODI, 
KAITHAPOYIL, 
PUTHUPPADI, 

KAITHAPOYIL P O, 
673586, 

THAMARASSERY

  

49 26/12/2025 THAZNI SALIM SALEEM (FTHR) VITHAYATHIL, 
KOODARANHI P O, 

KOODARANJI, 
KOODARANHI, 

673604, 
THAMARASSERY

  

50 26/12/2025 JUMANA JABEEN MUHAMMED SAJIR 
M (FTHR)

VELLARAMKUNNU, 
NOORAMTHODE, 
KODANCHERY, 

NOORAMTHODE, 
673586, 

THAMARASSERY

  

51 26/12/2025 FARHAN SHAIKH SHAIKH 
MOHAMMED T P 

(FTHR)

THAYATTUMPALIYIL, 
CHENNAMANGALLUR, 

THAZHECODE, 
CHENNAMANGALLUR, 
673602, KOZHIKODE

  

52 26/12/2025 FAHEEM SHAIKH SHAIKH 
MOHAMMED 

THAYATTUMPALI 
(FTHR)

THAYATUMPALI, 
CHENNAMANGALLUR, 

THAZHECODE, 
CHENNAMANGALLUR, 
673602, KOZHIKODE
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVAMBADY

Revision identity

53 26/12/2025 SUDHAKARAN P T KAMALAMMA 
(MTHR)

11/1 
PUTHIYATHODIKAYIL, 

MANASSERY, 
THAZHECODE, 

MANASSERY P O, 
673602, KOZHIKODE

  

54 26/12/2025 HANA REHMAN MUJEEB REHMAN 
(FTHR)

MALAYIL HOUSE, 
CHEMMARAMPATTA, 

PUTHUPPADI, 
KAITHAPOYIL POST, 

673586, 
THAMARASSERY

  

55 26/12/2025 AFRAH RASH ABDURASHEED  
THAYATTU PALIYIL 

(FTHR)

THAYATTUMPALIYIL, 
CHENNAMANGALLUR, 

THAZHECODE, 
CHENNAMANGALLUR, 
673602, KOZHIKODE

  

56 26/12/2025 YADHU KRISHNAN  
C K

PRAMEELA (MTHR) CHERUKARA, 
KUPPAYAKODE, 
ENGAPPUZHA, 

KUPPAYAKKODE, 
673580, 

THAMARASSERY

  

57 26/12/2025 JAFAR SADIC PATHUMMA (MTHR) IRUMBIDAMKANDI, 
THECHIYAD, 

NEELESWARAM, 
KALLURUTTY P O, 

673582, 
THAMARASSERY

  

58 26/12/2025 FASLUBILAL YAKKOOB (FTHR) LAKSHAMVEEDU, 
ALINTHARA, 

NEELESWARAM, 
NEELESWARAM, 

673582, KOZHIKODE
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVAMBADY

Revision identity

59 26/12/2025 MUHAMMED 
YASEEN MUZAMMIL 

SHAJAHAN (FTHR) PARAPPURAVAN, 
KANALAD 

ADIVARAM, 
PUTHUPPADI, 

ADIVARAM, 673586, 
THAMARASSERY

  

60 26/12/2025 SUBEENA M AYISHA (MTHR) MUNDAYIL, 
MUNDAYIL, 

KAKKAD, 
MYSOOORMALA, 

673602, KOZHIKODE

  

61 26/12/2025 ANSHAD P P MUJEEB P P  (FTHR) PALATTUPARAMBIL, 
POOLAPOYIL, 

NEELESWARAM, 
NEELESWARAM, 

673582, 
THIRUVAMBADY

  

62 26/12/2025 EBRAI KANICHATTY ALI KUNJU (FTHR) KANICHATTY, 
POOLODE 

PUTHUPPADI, 
PUTHUPPADI, 

PUTHUPPADI, 673586, 
THAMARASSERY

  

63 26/12/2025 NAHNA NAZER P P ABDUL NAZER 
PUTHEN 

PEEDIYEKKAL 
(FTHR)

PUTHANPEDIYEKKAL, 
KODIYATHUR, 
KODIYATHUR, 
KODIYATHUR, 

673602, KOZHIKODE

  

64 26/12/2025 SHAHANA K SHIHABUDHEEN K 
(FTHR)

KUZHIYIL, 
KOOMBARA BAZAR 
P O, KOODARANJI, 

KOOMBARA BAZAR, 
673604, 

THAMARASSERY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVAMBADY

Revision identity

65 26/12/2025 AYISHA LILU K K JUNAIS ALI (HSBN) KAPPALADANS, 
WEST KAITHAPOYIL, 

PUTHUPPADI, 
KAITHAPOYIL, 

673586, 
THIRUVANBADI

  

66 26/12/2025 MUHAMMED 
NISHMAL R K 

NOUSHAD R K (FTHR) ANORAMMAL, 
KAITHAPOYIL, 
PUTHUPPADI, 

KAITHAPOYIL POST, 
673586, 

THAMARASSERY

  

67 26/12/2025 DELNA DEVASIA DEVASIA (FTHR) Kezhaplackal House, 
Nellipoyil, Nellipoyil, 

Meemutty Post, 673580, 
Thamarassery

  

68 26/12/2025 FIROZE T B BAVA T P (FTHR) THANDIYEKKAL 
HOUSE, 

KOTTARAKKOTH, 
ENGAPUZHA, 

PERUMPALLY POST, 
673586, 

THAMARASSERY

  

69 26/12/2025 FATHIMA SHABNAM JAFFER (FTHR) KANARANKANDI, 
ADIVARAM, 

PUTHUPPADI, 
ADIVARAM, 673586, 

THAMARASSERY

  

70 26/12/2025 Muhammad Nisam P P Muhammadali P P 
(FTHR)

285, Peringampurath, 
Mattumuri, Kodiyathur, 

Nellikkaparamba, 
673602, Thamarassery

  

71 26/12/2025 FATHIMA SHABNAM JAFFER (FTHR) KANARANKANDI, 
ADIVARAM, 

PUTHUPPADI, 
ADIVARAM, 673586, 

THAMARASSERY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVAMBADY

Revision identity

72 26/12/2025 EIJAS MUHAMMED ANWAR SADIQUE TK 
(FTHR)

THAZHEKUNNATHU, 
NEELESWARAM, 
NEELESWARAM, 
NEELESWARAM, 

673572, KOZHIKODE

  

73 26/12/2025 BINSIYA K ALIKUTTY K (FTHR) KURUVADIYIL, 
KODIYATHUR, 
KODIYATHUR, 
KODIYATHUR, 

673602, MUKKAM

  

74 26/12/2025 MUHAMMEDSINAN ASHRAF (FTHR) THAYYIL, 
KARIMBALAKUNNU, 

KOODATHAYI, 
KOODATHAYI, 

673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  

75 26/12/2025 ALIYA NAZNEEN 
SHARAF 

SHARAFUDEEN K S 
(FTHR)

KARIKKAMPARAMBIL, 
KOODARANJI P O, 

KOODARANJI, 
KOODARANJI, 

673604, 
THAMARASSERY

  

76 26/12/2025 muhammed fairoos m abdul azees k k (FTHR) mulayath  puthur, 
omassery, puthur, 
puthur, 673582, 

thamarassery

  

77 26/12/2025 MUHAMMED SHAN T KAMALUDHEEN T 
(FTHR)

THARAMMAL 
HOUSE, SOUTH 
KODIYATHUR, 
KODIYATHUR, 
KODIYATHUR, 

673602, KOZHIKODE

  

78 26/12/2025 UNAIS P MUHAMMED 
BASHEER (FTHR)

PULLAMBADI, 
MUNDUPARA, 

NEELESWARAM, 
NEELESWARAM, 

673582, KOZHIKODE
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVAMBADY

Revision identity

79 26/12/2025 RANA KADHEEJA JAFAR (FTHR) KANARANKANDI, 
ADIVARAM, 

PUTHUPPADI, 
ADIVARAM, 673586, 

THAMARASSERY

  

80 26/12/2025 Mijinas C Abdul Nasar (FTHR) Cheruvottu, 
Nadammalpoyil, Puthur, 

Puthur, 673582, 
Thamarassery

  

81 26/12/2025 MUHAMMED SAHAL 
K 

ABDUL RASHEED M 
K (FTHR)

KUVAPPALLY, 
VATTOLIPARAMB, 

THAZHECODE, 
MANASSERY P O, 

673602, KOZHIKODE

  

82 26/12/2025 AFNAS K F FAISAL (FTHR) KUZHIYIL, 
KOOMBARA BAZAR 
P O, KOODARANJI, 

KOOMBARA BAZAR, 
673604, 

THAMARASSERY

  

83 26/12/2025 NUSRATH BANU K K MUHAMMED K K 
(FTHR)

THENANGAPARAMBIL, 
CHERUVADI, 

KODIYATHUR, 
CHERUVADI, 673661, 

KOZHIKODE

  

84 26/12/2025 JASNA K JAMALUDHEEN M K 
(HSBN)

MALAMKUNNU 
HOUSE, 

MALAMKUNNU, 
KODIYATHUR, 

MAYSOORMALA PO, 
673602, KOZHIKODE

  

85 26/12/2025 JASNA MUHAMMED (FTHR) MOOCHIKKAL 
HOUSE, 

THATTORPARAMBA, 
ENGAPUZHA, 

PUTHUPPADI, 673586, 
THAMARASSERY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVAMBADY

Revision identity

86 26/12/2025 NIDHA SHERIN K P SANEESH (FTHR) THENCHEERI 
PARAMBIL, 

ERANHIMAVU, 
KODIYATHUR, 

PANNICODE, 673602, 
KOZHIKODE

  

87 26/12/2025 ABDUL BASITH M  MUHAMMED SALIM 
(FTHR)

MUBARACK 
MANZIL, 

NELLIKKAPARAMBA, 
KODIYATHUR, 

NELLIKKAPARAMBA, 
673602, KOZHIKODE

  

88 26/12/2025 HIBA FATHIMA  E ABDUL BASITH 
(HSBN)

KALADY HOUSE, 
THIRUVAMBADY, 
THIRUVAMBADY, 

PUNNAKKAL, 673603, 
KOZHIKODE

  

89 26/12/2025 FATHIMA DILROOBA MUHAMMED ANAS 
(HSBN)

VALLIPATTA, 
KARIKULAM, 
PUTHUPPADI, 

KAKKAD, 673586, 
THAMARASSERY

  

90 26/12/2025 NAVANI  C PRAJITH C (FTHR) CHANDANAPARAMBIL, 
MUTHERY, 

THAZHECODE, 
NEELESWARAM, 

673582, KOZHIKODE

  

91 26/12/2025 AMINA K MUHAMMED (HSBN) KAZHAYIKKAL, 
CHERUVADI, 

MAVOOR, 
CHERUVADI, 673661, 

KOZHIKODE

  

92 26/12/2025 FATHIMA DHIYANA SHAMEEMUDEEN 
(HSBN)

PUZHAMKUNNUMMAL, 
KAITHAPOYIL, 
PUTHUPPADI, 

KAITHAPOYIL, 
673586, 

THAMARASSERY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVAMBADY

Revision identity

93 26/12/2025 FATHIMA SANA K S MUHAMMED 
ARAFATH P P (HSBN)

KARIKKAMPARAMBIL, 
KOODARANJI P O, 

KOODARANHI, 
KOODARANJI, 

673604, 
THAMARASSERY

  

94 26/12/2025 MUHAMMED HARIS 
K P

HUSSAIN  K P (FTHR) KOZHIPPARAMBIL, 
KUMARANALLUR, 
KUMARANALLUR, 
KUMARANELLUR, 
673602, KOZHIKODE

  

95 26/12/2025 MUHAMMED 
SHADIL M M

MUHAMMEDALI 
(FTHR)

MOLATH, 
KUNJUKULAM, 
ENGAPUZHA, 

PUTHUPPADY, 
673586, 

THAMARASSERY

  

96 26/12/2025 ABDUL MAJEED PAKRU (FTHR) POTTIKKAYYIL, 
ADIVARAM, 

PUTHUPPADI, 
ADIVARAM, 673586, 

THAMARASSERI

  

97 26/12/2025 MUFEEDA FATHIMA RAFEEQUE  T K 
(HSBN)

THALATHIL 
KUZHIYIL, 

NELLIKKAPARAMBA, 
KODIYATHUR, 

NELLIKKAPARAMBA, 
673602, KOZHIKODE

  

98 26/12/2025 Fathima Rasha M Muhammed Favas P 
(HSBN)

Parakkal House, 
Koodaranji, Koodaranji, 

Koodaranji, 673604, 
Thamarassery

  

99 26/12/2025 MUHAMMAD ANAS P SAINABA (MTHR) PULLAMBADI, 
MUNDUPARA, 

NEELESWARAM, 
NEELESWARAM, 

673582, KOZHIKODE

  



Dec 26, 2025, 6:53 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVAMBADY

Revision identity

100 26/12/2025 SHAHANA SHARIL K 
P

SHABEERALI V K 
(HSBN)

VARUVINKALAYIL, 
ENGAPUZHA, 
PUTHUPPADI, 

PUTHUPPADI, 673586, 
THIRUVAMBADI

  

101 26/12/2025 Rinisha C Abdul Hameed C 
(FTHR)

334, Thazhathayil, 
Karassery, Mukkam, 
Karassery, 643602, 

Kozhikode

  

102 26/12/2025 LUBNA FATHIMA P P  MUJEEB 
PULPARAMPIL 

(FTHR)

PULPARAMPIL 
HOUSE, 

POTTASSERY, 
THAZHECODE, 

MANASSERY P O, 
673602, KOZHIKODE

  

103 26/12/2025 RISHANA E T SHAMSEER N M 
(HSBN)

NAGALIKAVIL, 
PAYONA, 

PUTHUPPADI, 
KAKKAD, 673586, 
THAMARASSERY

  

104 26/12/2025 AL AMEEN ALAVUDHEEN 
(FTHR)

CHARUVILAPUTHANVEEDU, 
KAKKAD P O, 
PUTHUPPADI 

VILLAGE, KAKKAD P 
O, 673586, 

THAMARASSERY

  

105 26/12/2025 ASMINA P MUHAMMED SALI P 
(FTHR)

PURAYIL HOUSE, 
KANNAPPANKUNDU, 

PUTHUPPADI, 
MAILELLAMPARA 

POST, 673586, 
THAMARASSERY

  

106 26/12/2025 SHAMNA V P AJIS 
MULLAMMADAKKAL 

(HSBN)

MULLAMMADAKKAL, 
PANNICODE, 

KODIYATHUR, 
PANNICODE, 673602, 

THIRUVAMBADY
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applications have been received)
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THIRUVAMBADY

Revision identity

107 26/12/2025 shoukathali p Hasna c a (WIFE) parasseri parambil, 
kallurutty, 

Neeleswaram, 
kallurutty, 673582, 

kozhikoode

  

108 26/12/2025 NAFSILA K H HANEEFA (FTHR) KUNNAPOYIL, 
ADIVARAM, 

PUTHUPPADI, 
ADIVARAM, 673586, 

THAMARASSERY

  

109 26/12/2025 NAJA MAJEED SAJIDA M V (MTHR) MELE VAYANA 
HOUSE, 

CHENNAMANGALLUR, 
THAZHECODE, 

CHENNAMANGALLUR, 
673602, KOZHIKODE

  

110 26/12/2025 MUSFIRA ZEBA 
SANNA 

AHAMMED 
SHIBHATHULLA  

(FTHR)

MANGALASSERY, 
NELLIKKAPARAMBA, 

MUKKAM, 
NELLIKKAPARAMBA, 
673602, KOZHIKODE

  

111 26/12/2025 Aban A H Haris A B (FTHR) Arimbra, Murampathy, 
Nellipoyil, Murampathy, 

673580, Thamarassery

  

112 26/12/2025 Aflah Muhammed Nujumudheen (FTHR) Polayilnayalil Veedu, 
Kalpoor, Koodaranhi P 

O, Koodaranhi, 
Koodaranhi, 673604, 

Thamarassery

  

113 26/12/2025 SUHANA SHERIN N NOUFAL P A (HSBN) PARAKKAL HOUSE, 
KALLURUTTY, 

OMASSERY, 
KALLURUTTY POST, 
673582, KOZHIKODE
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applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVAMBADY

Revision identity

114 26/12/2025 MUHAMMED 
MUSTHAFA P

RASEENA  (MTHR) KARIMBANAKANDI, 
NORTH KARASSERY, 

MUKKAM, 
KARASSERY, 673602, 

KOZHIKODE

  

115 26/12/2025 RASIYA  P P ABDURAZAQ (FTHR) PAIMBALAPURATH, 
CHENNAMANGALLUR, 

THAZHECODE, 
CHENNAMANGALLUR, 
673602, KOZHIKODE

  

116 26/12/2025 FATHIMA HANNA M AHAMMED 
SHIBHATHULLA 

(FTHR)

MANGALASSERY, 
NELLIKKAPARAMBA, 

MUKKAM, 
NELLIKKAPARAMBA, 
673602, KOZHIKODE

  

117 26/12/2025 LIYANA NAFEESA M MUBASIR M (FTHR) MADATHIL HOUSE, 
MANGAPOYIL, 
THAZHECODE, 

NEELESWARAM, 
673582, KOZHIKODE

  

118 26/12/2025 MUHAMMED 
MUNAS 

SAKEENA (MTHR) NALAKATH HOUSE, 
KAITHAPOYIL, 
PUTHUPPADI, 

KAITHAPOYIL, 
673586, 

THAMARASSERY

  

119 26/12/2025 ALAN ABRAHAM BEENA K ABRAHAM 
(MTHR)

MANIMALAKANDATHIL, 
THIRUVAMBADY, 
THIRUVAMBADY, 
THIRUVAMBADY, 

673603, 
THAMARASSERY

  

120 26/12/2025 HAFSATH N V ZUBAIR M K (HSBN) MAVULLA 
KANDATHIL HOUSE, 
KOOMBARA BAZAR 
P O, KOODARANJI, 

KOOMBARA BAZAR, 
673604, 

THAMARASSERY
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applications have been received)
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121 26/12/2025 ANAS BABU V P ABDU V P (FTHR) CHERUTHADATHIL, 
PANNICODE, 

KODIYATHUR, 
PANNICODE, 673602, 

KOZHIKODE

  

122 26/12/2025 SESAN FATHIMA M T SULAIMAN V K 
(FTHR)

MANNARTHODIKA, 
ENGAPUZHA, 
PUTHUPPADI, 

PUTHUPPADI, 673586, 
THAMARASSERY

  

123 26/12/2025 JYOTSNA P Padmavathy (MTHR) AMRITHAJYOTHI, 
NEELESWARAM, 
NEELESWARAM, 
NEELESWARAM, 

673582, KOZHIKODE

  

124 26/12/2025 MUHAMMED SIYAN 
c p

ABDUL NAZAR C P 
(FTHR)

MANGALASSERYTHOTTAM, 
CHENNAMANGALLUR, 

THAZHECODE, 
CHENNAMANGALLUR, 
673602, KOZHIKODE

  

125 26/12/2025 ASLAM P MUNIRUDEEN P 
(FTHR)

PUTHIYOTTIL 
HOUSE, 

KODIYATHUR POST, 
KODIYATHUR, 
KODIYATHUR, 

673602, KOZHIKODE

  

126 26/12/2025 RANIYA FATHIMA M 
T 

SULAIMAN V K 
(FTHR)

MANNARTHODIKA, 
ENGAPUZHA, 
PUTHUPPADI, 

PUTHUPPADI, 673586, 
THAMARASSERY

  

127 26/12/2025 SALMA P MUNIRUDEEN P 
(FTHR)

PUTHIYOTTIL 
HOUSE, WEST 
KODIYATHUR, 
KODIYATHUR, 
KODIYATHUR, 

673602, KOZHIKODE
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVAMBADY

Revision identity

128 26/12/2025 FATHIMA FIDA M SHAHID K  (HSBN) 12/265, CHERUVADI, 
KODIYATHUR, 

CHERUVADI, 673661, 
KOZHIKODE

  

129 26/12/2025 MUHAMMED 
BISMILLA M  

ASHRAF M (FTHR) MANHORAMMAL 
HOUSE, ELOKKARA, 

ENGAPUZHA, 
PUTHUPPADI POST, 

673586, 
THAMARASSERY

  

130 26/12/2025 FATHIMA 
ARASSEERI 

ISMAIL 
THALAPOYIL (HSBN)

THALAPOYIL, 
MANALVAYAL 

KAITHAPOYIL P O, 
PUTHUPPADI, 

KAITHAPOYIL, 
673586, 

THAMARASSERY

  

131 26/12/2025 Faheem E Ahammed Kutty E 
(FTHR)

Edakkandiyil, Kakkad, 
Kakkad, Karassery, 

673602, Thamarassery

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


